
Northland Regional Council Awarded Contracts Report

Contracts with value $50,000 or greater, commencing between 1 July 2021 and 30 June 2022

Contract Description Supplier Contract Start Date
Contract Value       

(Ex GST)
Tangata Whenua Water Advisory Group Freshwater Plan Change Stage 2 Recommendations Report Pattle Delamore Partners Ltd 11 April 2022 124,600$                  
Trap and Trigger Goat Control Russell Forest February 2022 Trap and Trigger 21 February 2022 60,000$                    
Northland lake ecological surveys 2022 National Institute of Water and Atmospheric Research 1 March 2022 129,290$                  
High-Resolution Digital River Network 2021 2022 Water Technology NZ Limited 3 December 2021 100,000$                  
Hornwort control in dune lakes Freshwater Improvement Fund Dune Lakes Project Skywork Helicopters Agricultural Ltd 25 August 2021 60,000$                    
InPhySec Managed Service - Cloud Security InPhySec 4 November 2021 57,638$                    
Sustainable Farming Fund subcontract for Stop Wild Ginger Project 2021 2025 Manaaki Whenua Landcare Research 1 July 2021 780,120$                  
Computer Hardware Leases NorthCloud and Hewlett Packard NorthCloud 17 August 2021 75,000$                    
Enterprise Project Change management Negotiate Ltd 15 November 2021 164,469$                  
Enterprise Project Test services Citrulicious Ltd 1 November 2021 248,366$                  
Northland Feral Deer Response 2021 2022 Good Wood Aotearoa 1 October 2021 59,400$                    
Enterprise System Agreements Infor 1 September 2021 8,500,000$              



Comment

Over 2 years


	2021-2022

